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
and heating services in the
Ely and Lake Vermilion area.

WN PLUMBING & HEATING

Owner: Aaron Jussila
visit our website at: www.wnplumbinginc.com

PO Box 478, Ely, MN 55731 • 218-365-5548

• PLUMBING SERVICES

• HEATING SERVICES

• AIR CONDITIONING SERVICES
MINI-SPLITS



CUSTOM MONTANA LODGEPOLE-PINE LOG HOMECUSTOM MONTANA LODGEPOLE-PINE LOG HOME
LAKE VERMILION

Exceptional 4 BR, 4 BA, 4,267 sq ft log home nestled on 
3 acres of towering pines with over 400 ft of shoreline in highly 
desirable Swanson Point Development just 10 minutes from 

Cook. Kitchen boasts many cabinets and center island 
opening to great room with vaulted ceilings, 5 doors open 

to lakefront deck and 2-sided stone wood-burning fireplace 
shared with DR leading to 3-season porch. Main floor laundry, 

half BA at entry and master BR with full BA 
complete this level. Spacious loft, .75 BA and 2 BRs are 

upstairs. Rec room, 4th BR, .75 BA and workshop w/exterior 
doors are downstairs. Plenty of room for your vehicles, boats 
and toys in the 1,536 sq ft insulated garage with in-floor heat 

includes RV pad with hookups. Finally there is a log 
boathouse waiting at the shoreline.

 $1,695,000  #142584

COOK • BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY • ESTABLISHED RESTAURANT COOK • BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY • ESTABLISHED RESTAURANT 

www.northwoodsland.comwww.northwoodsland.com

Northeastern Minnesota Real Estate  I 9



NORTHWOODS LAND OFFICE
Lakeshore Lots, Cabins, Lake Homes,

Island Cabins/Lots, Residential,
Country Homes, Acreage
218-753-2300

www.northwoodsland.com

TOWERTOWER  •  AREA  LISTINGS
“WE SELL REAL ESTATE”

WHITE IRON LAKE 
VIEW  Statuesque 
3 BR, 2 BA, 2-story 
home on a 2-acre 
parcel with view of 
White Iron Lake.  
Includes a detached 
4-stall garage to 
store all of your toys 
for enjoying the Ely area.  Also included is a manufactured 
home to house guests. $219,000  #140311

CEDAR ISLAND LAKE  Private 3 BR, 1.75 BA, 2,936 sq ft home nestled on 15 wooded acres with 1,150 ft frontage 
3 miles from Biwabik and minutes to Giants Ridge Golf and Ski Resort. Free-standing wood FP in living/dining area 

w/doors to waterfront deck. Kitchen w/vaulted ash ceilings, recessed lighting, island, many lakeside windows and doors 
to deck. Lower-level has billiard room, hot tub room, family room, 3rd BR, .75 BA and bonus room w/built in bar/cabinets.  

$369,000  #142343

TOWER 3 BR, 1 BA,
1,550 sq ft home 
located on a corner 
lot one block off main 
street, minutes to 
Lake Vermilion public 
landings, biking trails 
and snowmobile 
trails.  Large kitchen, 

bay windows in dining room, large living room and BR on 
main level. Two BRs and BA up. Detached 24x24 garage. 
Needs work but has potential. $80,000  #142210 

LIST YOUR
PROPERTY 
WITH US!

Call: 
218-753-2300

or Email:
info@northwoodsland.com

MCKINLEY PARK/SWEDETOWN BAY 
4 BR, 2 BA year-round home has open 
kitchen/living room with wood-burning 
fireplace. Lower-level walkout family 

room has fireplace. 115 ft of shoreline 
and two lift-out docks. Attached 2-stall 
garage PLUS detached 2-stall garage 

with finished living area above. 
$565,000  #141872

EMBARRASS 120-acre parcel with 
access to state land on the west and the 
Embarrass River on the south. Electrici-
ty is on Highway 21 and there is a short 

driveway into the property.
$72,000  #14083

PENDING

A Timberjay publication  I www.timberjay.com
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www.northwoodsland.com

COOKCOOK • AREA  LISTINGS
“WE SELL REAL ESTATE”

COOK: One level living describes this 
2 BR, 1 BA, 1,040 sq ft manufactured 

home. Updated flooring, windows, new 
metal roof with 2x4 frame installed in 

2020 and new sheetrock ceilings.
$52,000  #142390

NORTHWOODS LAND OFFICE
Lakeshore Lots, Cabins, Lake Homes,

Island Cabins/Lots, Residential,
Country Homes, Acreage
218-753-2300

RURAL COOK 40 acre parcel min-
utes away from Lake Vermilion boasts 
heavy tree coverage, a duck pond and 
easy access on Hwy 22 or Ralph Rd.  
Electric along roadways. Set-up camp 
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
River. Perfect rec. prop.
Listing price incl. new septic
system & drilled well onsite.

$95,000141429MLS#

ORR 2 BR, 2.5 BA.
w/30x36 garage, 46x64 pole
building. Landscaped yard,
fire pit, above ground pool
and much more!

$299,000141674MLS#

LAKE VERMILION
Beautiful 7.1 ac, lot w/1160'
lksh. on Taylor's Island.
Stunning sunset views, build
your dream cabin/home.

$259,000141723MLS#

LAKE VERMILION Lot
on Taylor's Island 3.6 acs.,
802' of lksh., mixed trees.
Boat access only.

$219,000141725MLS#

LAKE VERMILION 24
acs. w/road access & over
3000' of lksh. Rare parcel
feature towering pine trees.

$995,000141930MLS#

LAKE VERMILION
Approx. 16 acs. w/ 870' of
lksh. Mix timber. Multiple
bldg. sites.  Near BWCA &
Lake Vermilion State Park.

$625,000141929MLS#

CRANE LAKE-3 BR/3BA,
2600+ sq.ft, lg. w/o bsmt.,
tuck under gar, & lots of stor.
2.3 ac. lot. Contract for
dockage w/Handbergs.

$375,000141980MLS#

LAKE VERMILION
Seasonal 1 BR cabin in Oak
Narrows.  4.55 acres w/150'
lksh. Screen porch, septic &
lakewater system.

$349,000142001MLS#

COOK- Frazer Bay Rd.  2+
wooded acres close to public
landing.

$79,500142011MLS#

COOK 1 BR hm. on 5 acs.
w/40x40 gar., bunkhouse &
sauna.  Well, full septic,
outhouse and composting
toilet.  Near public lands.

$69,000142215MLS#

EMBARRASS 85 acs. of
land surrounded on 3 sides
by public land. Great
recreational/hunting land.
Close to ATV & snowmobile
trails. $50,000142517MLS#

Full service realtor serving areas around Cook, Lake Vermilion, Tower, Orr and Iron Range north to
the Canadian Border!

Sally (1972) & Judd 'Mark' (1979) Ludlow,
Associate Brokers

Contact us for a free Market Analysis! Realtor on duty!   Follow us on Facebook!

B.I.C. Realty is a group of full time real estate professionals who represent over 100 years of combined real estate
experience.  (Dates in parenthesis are the year of joining B.I.C. Realty)

Julia Maki (2015),
Owner/Broker/Realtor   218-780-0315

William 'Bill' Tibbetts (1997),
Associate Broker   218-750-0299

Taryn Sandberg (1999),
Owner/Sales Associate   218-780-1062

Vicki Schelde (1974),
Associate Broker   218-750-0443

Steve Baker (2021),
Sales Associate   763-238-3833

Northeastern Minnesota Real Estate   I 19




